Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 3:22

(164) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
17)
(523)
(131)
(18)
(33)

Meno

FIANTA Félix

KURIC Samuel
ROTTER Valter
FARSTIAK Milo$
CAPULIAK Benadik
GASPARIK David
KOSARISTAN Adam
KANINA Tobias
HALINAR Michal
KALISKY Lesan
BELANIK Alex
KOSTA Adam
DEBNARIK Jakub
MACALA
STEFANICIAK Toméas
KANO Matias Lukas
ZIMAN Erik

HRINO Luka$
SARAY Filip

VARSA Simon
MIKUS Samuel
FABRY Toméas
OKOYEOCHA Hugo
ZIGO Filip

VRABEL

SCHON Sebastian
HARMAN Samuel
DANKO Martin
PAN Branislav

SVANTNER Matias

KRCMARIK Viktor

FILICKO
RASNER Maxim
GAJDOS Matej

KAMENSKY Luké$

MISKOVSKY Peter

PRAMUKA Luka$
TURCAN Tobias
SYKORA Dévid

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015

2015

2014

2014
2014
2015

2014

2015

2014
2015
2014

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
ZS M. R. Stefanika Lu¢enec
Atleticky oddiel Partizdnske

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atleticky klub Krupina

SZS Mladeznicka Banské Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
Atletika Stara Tura

SZS Mladeznicka Banské Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina (SKJZA)

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Komenského Namestovo

ZS Komenského Namestovo
Atletika Stara Tura

0.z pri CVC - Centréacik Nova Bana
SZS Mladeznicka Banské Bystrica
Atleticka akadémia Zilina

ZS Vyhne

CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS M. R. Stefanika Lu¢enec

ZS Komenského Namestovo

AC Stavbar Nitra

Ham-runs

SZS Mladeznicka Banské Bystrica
ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Komenského Namestovo
Atleticky klub Krupina
0.z pri CVC - Centracik Nova Bana

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Vyhne
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
Atleticka akadémia Zilina

Vykon
33,05
34,12
34,36
35,16
35,17
35,28
35,62
36,03
36,21
36,27
36,59
36,88
37,00
37,15
37,17
37,28
37,33
37,39
37,46
37,49
37,50
37,91
38,02
38,10
38,18
38,25
38,29
38,30
38,35

38,69

38,69

38,73
38,76
38,82

38,86

38,86

38,94
39,00
39,02



KOLLAR David
NAGY Martin
MAJER Rastislav
ZIMAN Samuel
OLEXA Richard
MOJZISKA Matej
KRAUS Richard
SMATANIK
VYBOH Toméas
JAVORNIK Jakub
KOSTA Juraj
PALENIK Simon
SNOPKO Simon
VRBAN Elia$

SVEC Tobias
SETNICKY Sebastian

BIRO Matias

SOUSTRUZNIK Oliver
FARA Richard
VVONG Dalibor
PALKO Tobias
KUTIK Adrian
KAPUSTA Jakub
DEMETER Dominik
HRMO Simon
MAXINCAK Daniel
BENIAK Boris
BABIC Adam
FORGAC Matias
PRIPKO Michael
ROZA Jozef
CHMELO Simon
KLAPAL Simeon
LAUKO Tomas
RAJNOHA Richard
IVAN Michal
DURIS Tobias
HUDEC Jorik
PILIAR Maros
ANDRASOVSKY Michal
TOTH Patrik
MAREK David
TRUSKA Damian
SITAR Matias
JANCOK Jakub
KRAJCIK Marko
JURASIK Jakub
KOSECKY Tomas

2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

ZS A.Sladkovica Slia¢

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Atletika Stara Tura

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Komenského Namestovo

ZS Vyhne

0.z pri CVC - Centréacik Nova Bana
CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
CZS s MS Moysesa Ziar nad Hronom
ZS s MS Lutila

ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom
Atletika Stara Tura

SZS Mladeznicka Banska Bystrica

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

SK Juventa Zilina (SKJZA)

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Janského Ziar nad Hronom

AC Stavbar Nitra

ZS s MS Lutila

Atletickd akadémia Podpolanie Hrifova
AC Stavbar Nitra

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Atleticky oddiel Partizanske

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AC Stavbar Nitra

0.z pri CVC - Centréacik Nova Bana
ZS ASladkovica Slia¢

ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

ZS A. Kmeta Zarnovica

ZS Jilemnického Ziar nad Hronom
0.z pri CVC - Centréacik Nova Bana
AC Stavbar Nitra

39,04
39,08
39,35
39,44
39,46
39,50
39,76
40,05
40,50
40,59
40,60
40,64
40,70

40,90
40,90
41,22

41,22

41,34
41,56
41,57
41,71
41,99
42,05
42,37
42,42
42,54
42,80
43,12
43,60
44,08
44,38
44,54
45,07
45,23
45,90
46,89
47,84
47,86
48,39
49,71
50,49
51,62
52,68
1:00,04
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